
 

 BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL

 PRESCHOOL 
 

Reception Admission (2023

Year 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

Year 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

 
BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL 

 

SCHOOL CAMPUS CLIFTON

Age criteria 

Reception Admission (2023-24) 

Month Age (July 2023

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

Prep-I Admission (2023-24) 

Month Age (July 2023

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

 

 

CLIFTON 

Age (July 2023) 

3.2 

3.1 

3.0 

2.11 

2.10 

2.9 

2.8 

2.7 

2.6 

2.5 

2.4 

2.3 

Age (July 2023) 

4.2 

4.1 

4.0 

3.11 

3.10 

3.9 

3.8 

3.7 

3.6 

3.5 

3.4 

3.3 



 

 

 

Prep-II Admission (2023-24) 

Year Month Age (July 2023) 

2018 April 5.3 

2018 May 5.2 

2018 June 5.1 

2018 July 5.0 

2018 August 4.11 

2018 September 4.10 

2018 October 4.9 

2018 November 4.8 

2018 December 4.7 

2019 January 4.6 

2019 February 4.5 

2019 March 4.4 

2019 April 4.3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




