

BAY VIEW HIGH SCHOOL PRESCHOOL CAMPUS CLIFTON

Age criteria

Reception Admission (2023-24)				
Year	Month	Age (July 2023)		
2020	May	3.2		
2020	June	3.1		
2020	July	3.0		
2020	August	2.11		
2020	September	2.10		
2020	October	2.9		
2020	November	2.8		
2020	December	2.7		
2021	January	2.6		
2021	February	2.5		
2021	March	2.4		
2021	April	2.3		

Prep-I Admission (2023-24)				
Year	Month	Age (July 2023)		
2019	May	4.2		
2019	June	4.1		
2019	July	4.0		
2019	August	3.11		
2019	September	3.10		
2019	October	3.9		
2019	November	3.8		
2019	December	3.7		
2020	January	3.6		
2020	February	3.5		
2020	March	3.4		
2020	April	3.3		

Prep-II Admission (2023-24)			
Year	Month	Age (July 2023)	
2018	April	5.3	
2018	May	5.2	
2018	June	5.1	
2018	July	5.0	
2018	August	4.11	
2018	September	4.10	
2018	October	4.9	
2018	November	4.8	
2018	December	4.7	
2019	January	4.6	
2019	February	4.5	
2019	March	4.4	
2019	April	4.3	